TEL-TRU MANUFACTURING COMPANY
SANITARY BIMETAL
THERMOMETERS
➤ MODEL CODES (all models include calibration feature and sanitary fitting):
Back SGT-300R 3" diameter head
Connected SGT-400R 4" diameter head
SGT-500R 5" diameter head

62 2° 50/300F 77 1° 0/150C 07 50/300F 10/150C
Other ranges available with 21/2" stems and longer.
➤ HOW TO ORDER
Example: SGT300R, 2.5" Stem, 0/250F, Glass, 2" Tri-Clamp fitting, 316SS
3410 02 67 B6N AAAA -   20
XXXX XX XX XXX XXXX XX
SANITARY FITTING SIZE
05 3/4" Tri-Clamp (316SS) *
10 1½" Tri-Clamp (316SS) **
20 2" Tri-Clamp (316SS)
25 2½" Tri-Clamp (316SS)
30 3" Tri-Clamp (316SS)
40 4" Tri-Clamp (316SS)
WINDOW
AAAA Glass
BAAA Tempered Glass
CAAA Safety Glass
DAAA Acrylic
EAAA Polycarbonate
STEM DIAMETER/
MATERIAL
B6L .250 316SS
B6N .375 316SS
➤ SBC MODELS
➤ SAA MODELS
1.625" (41.28mm)
2.500" (63.50mm)
4.500" (114.30mm)
7.500" (190.50mm)
10.500" (266.70mm)
13.500" (342.90mm)
16.500" (419.10mm)
22.500" (571.50mm)
Stem Length ("U" Length)
* 3/4" .984" (25.00mm)
** 11/2" 1.984" (50.40mm)
2" 2.516" (63.90mm)
21/2 3.047" (77.40mm)
3" 3.579" (90.90mm)
4" 4.682" (118.90mm)
Tri-Clamp Fitting "E"
SANITARY BIMETAL THERMOMETERS
RR
74-02* Used on both 1/2 and 3/4" lines.